
P l a y / L e a r n  G o l f
a n d  T e n n i s
at AMBS (Fall 2023)

SESSION START DATE    START TIME CLASSES PRICE

Golf 

Tennis

September
25

 
September

27

3:00 PM

3:00 PM

$225

$225

Golf on Mondays: 9/25-12/4 (No Class 10/9) 

Tennis on Wednesdays: 9/27-12/13 (No Class 11/1, 
11/22)
Grades K-6
All Classes 3pm-4pm / Sessions are 10 Classes
- Classes will take place in the gym (outdoors if nice 
weather)
- Students Will be Dismissed From the Back Door 

For more information contact: Christine Kostianis at
ckostianis@playtga.com or (917) 304-3986

SIGN UP TODAY!
 https://bergencounty.playtga.com/mbsfall23

10 Classes

10 Classes


